
 

 
 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity:Healthcare Global Enterprises Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  HCG 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2018  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 
S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid 

up shares? 
No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible 

Securities? 
No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 

which depository receipts are issued? 
No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  

Public Group  
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or 

otherwise encumbered? 
No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential 

Voting Rights? 
No  

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No  
 

  



 

 
 

 

 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego 
ry  
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 

Total 
nos. 

shares 

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 

Shareholding , 
as a % assuming 
full conversion 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  

(XIV) No of Voting 
Rights 

Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 
C) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 
held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Share 
s held 

(b) 

As a % of Warrants) capital) 
(A+B+C2) (X)  Clas 

s 
eg: 
X 

Clas 
s 

eg:y 

Tot 
al 

(XI)= (VII)+(X) 
As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

A Promoter & 

Promoter 

Group 

14 2182788

2 

0 0 218278

82 

24.85 2182

7882 

0 218

278

82 

24.85 0 24.85 18435

686 

84.46   21827882 

B Public 10150 6602746

1 

0 0 660274

61 

75.15 6602

7461 

0 660

274

61 

75.15 0 75.15 11666

67 

1.77   64618267 

C Non 

Promoter- 

Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

C1 Shares 

underlying 

DRs 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

C2 Shares held 

by 

Employee 

Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

 Total 10164 8785534

3 

0 0 878553

43 

100.00 8785

5343 

0 878

553

43 

100.0

0 

0 100.00 19602

353 

22.31   86446149 



 

 
 

 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 

Family 

 14 21827

882 

0 0 218278

82 

24.85 21827

882 

0 218

278

82 

24.85 0 24.85 1843

5686 

84.4

6 

  21827882 

 GANESH 

NAYAK 

ABEP

N015

4B 

1 28730

7 

0 0 287307 0.33 28730

7 

0 287

307 

0.33 0 0.33 2873

07 

100.

00 

  287307 

 GOPICHAN

D 

MAMILLAP

ALLI 

AFRP

M172

7N 

1 18012

60 

0 0 180126

0 

2.05 18012

60 

0 180

126

0 

2.05 0 2.05 1801

260 

100.

00 

  1801260 

 ASMITHA 

AJAIKUMA

R 

BQW

PA35

30L 

1 32725

9 

0 0 327259 0.37 32725

9 

0 327

259 

0.37 0 0.37 0 0.00   327259 

 PRAKASH 

NAYAK 

APXP

N330

8J 

1 57937 0 0 57937 0.07 57937 0 579

37 

0.07 0 0.07 0 0.00   57937 

 B 

AMARKUM

AR 

AHFP

A277

5A 

1 64765

7 

0 0 647657 0.74 64765

7 

0 647

657 

0.74 0 0.74 0 0.00   647657 

 GOPINATH 

K S 

ALPP

S2012

N 

1 40505

9 

0 0 405059 0.46 40505

9 

0 405

059 

0.46 0 0.46 3665

59 

90.5

0 

  405059 

 ADARSH AFGP1 2486 0 0 2486 0.00 2486 0 248 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   2486 



 

 
 

 

RAMESH R412

6R 

6 

 VENKATES

H SUDHA 

ABH

PS43

95Q 

1 22582 0 0 22582 0.03 22582 0 225

82 

0.03 0 0.03 0 0.00   22582 

 AAGNIKA 

AJAIKUMA

R 

BQW

PA35

28A 

1 32725

8 

0 0 327258 0.37 32725

8 

0 327

258 

0.37 0 0.37 0 0.00   327258 

 BHAGYA A 

AJAIKUMA

R 

ARO

PA54

22D 

1 1795 0 0 1795 0.00 1795 0 179

5 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   1795 

 PRADEEP 

NAYAK 

ADPP

N228

6F 

1 30000 0 0 30000 0.03 30000 0 300

00 

0.03 0 0.03 0 0.00   30000 

 RAMESH S 

BILIMAGGA 

AAJP

R734

0H 

1 26235

6 

0 0 262356 0.30 26235

6 

0 262

356 

0.30 0 0.30 2238

56 

85.3

3 

  262356 

 B S 

AJAIKUMA

R 

ACZP

A619

0L 

1 17652

739 

0 0 176527

39 

20.09 17652

739 

0 176

527

39 

20.09 0 20.09 1575

6704 

89.2

6 

  17652739 

 SRINIVAS K 

GOPINATH 

AVSP

G957

7D 

1 2187 0 0 2187 0.00 2187 0 218

7 

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   2187 

b Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(1) 

 14 21827

882 

0 0 218278

82 

24.85 21827

882 

0 218

278

82 

24.85 0 24.85 1843

5686 

84.4

6 

  21827882 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 



 

 
 

 

a Individuals 

(Non-

Resident 

Individuals/ 

Foreign 

Individuals) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 

(A)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Total 

Shareholding 

of Promoter 

and Promoter 

Group (A)= 

(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 14 21827

882 

0 0 218278

82 

24.85 21827

882 

0 218

278

82 

24.85 0 24.85 1843

5686 

84.4

6 

  21827882 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name 

of the 
Shareholders 

(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
older 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 
s held 

(IV) 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdin 
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 

(XIV) No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No. 

(a) 
As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 
(b) 

Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 

al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

a Mutual 

Funds/ 

 4 93771

59 

0 0 937715

9 

10.67 93771

59 

0 937

715

9 

10.67 0 10.67 0 0.00   9377159 



 

 
 

 

 RELIANCE 

CAPITAL 

TRUSTEE 

CO. LTD A/C 

RELIANCEP

HARMA 

FUND 

AAA

TR00

90B 

1 10000

09 

0 0 100000

9 

1.14 10000

09 

0 100

000

9 

1.14 0 1.14 0 0.00   1000009 

 KOTAK 

EQUITY 

OPPORTUNI

TIES FUND 

AAA

TK44

75F 

1 90000

0 

0 0 900000 1.02 90000

0 

0 900

000 

1.02 0 1.02 0 0.00   900000 

 FRANKLIN 

INDIA 

SMALLER 

COMPANIES 

FUND 

AAA

TT49

31H 

1 29798

97 

0 0 297989

7 

3.39 29798

97 

0 297

989

7 

3.39 0 3.39 0 0.00   2979897 

 SUNDARAM 

MUTUAL 

FUND A/C 

SUNDARAM 

SMILE 

FUND 

AAA

TS25

54B 

1 44972

53 

0 0 449725

3 

5.12 44972

53 

0 449

725

3 

5.12 0 5.12 0 0.00   4497253 

b Venture 

Capital Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Alternate 

Investment 

Funds 

 1 11666

67 

0 0 116666

7 

1.33 11666

67 

0 116

666

7 

1.33 0 1.33 1166

667 

100.

00 

  1166667 

 INDGROWT

H CAPITAL 

FUND I 

AAB

TI423

8B 

1 11666

67 

0 0 116666

7 

1.33 11666

67 

0 116

666

7 

1.33 0 1.33 1166

667 

100.

00 

  1166667 

d Foreign 

Venture 

Capital 

Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

e Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investors 

 44 32177

346 

0 0 321773

46 

36.63 32177

346 

0 321

773

46 

36.63 0 36.63 0 0.00   32177346 



 

 
 

 

 INTERNATI

ONAL 

FINANCE 

CORPORATI

ON 

ZZZZ

Z999

9Z 

1 43587

05 

0 0 435870

5 

4.96 43587

05 

0 435

870

5 

4.96 0 4.96 0 0.00   4358705 

 NN (L) 

GLOBAL 

EQUITY 

IMPACT 

OPPORTUNI

TIES 

AAB

CI405

3R 

1 22308

34 

0 0 223083

4 

2.54 22308

34 

0 223

083

4 

2.54 0 2.54 0 0.00   2230834 

 NN 

PARAPLUF

ONDS 1 N.V. 

AAD

CI541

6Q 

1 17365

84 

0 0 173658

4 

1.98 17365

84 

0 173

658

4 

1.98 0 1.98 0 0.00   1736584 

 CAISSE DE 

DEPOT ET 

PLACEMEN

T DU 

QUEBEC-

FIRST 

STATE 

INVESTMEN

TS 

INTERNATI

ONAL 

LIMITED 

AAD

CC18

11B 

1 12894

35 

0 0 128943

5 

1.47 12894

35 

0 128

943

5 

1.47 0 1.47 0 0.00   1289435 

 BUENA 

VISTA 

ASIAN 

OPPORTUNI

TIES 

MASTER 

FUND LTD 

AAE

CB56

55R 

1 33591

68 

0 0 335916

8 

3.82 33591

68 

0 335

916

8 

3.82 0 3.82 0 0.00   3359168 

 THE 

SCOTTISH 

ORIENTAL 

SMALLER 

AAF

CS80

93R 

1 24688

92 

0 0 246889

2 

2.81 24688

92 

0 246

889

2 

2.81 0 2.81 0 0.00   2468892 



 

 
 

 

COMPANIES 

TRUSTPLC 

 WELLINGT

ON TRUST 

COMPANY, 

NATIONAL 

ASSOCIATI

ON 

MULTIPLE 

COMMON 

TRUST 

FUNDS 

TRUST, 

EMERGING 

MARKETS O 

AAA

TW31

51C 

1 22846

05 

0 0 228460

5 

2.60 22846

05 

0 228

460

5 

2.60 0 2.60 0 0.00   2284605 

 THE 

PABRAI 

INVESTMEN

T FUND II, 

LP 

AAIF

T899

1K 

1 25982

31 

0 0 259823

1 

2.96 25982

31 

0 259

823

1 

2.96 0 2.96 0 0.00   2598231 

 FIRST 

STATE 

INDIAN 

SUBCONTIN

ENT FUND 

AAA

TF18

50H 

1 30808

90 

0 0 308089

0 

3.51 30808

90 

0 308

089

0 

3.51 0 3.51 0 0.00   3080890 

 THE 

PABRAI 

INVESTMEN

T FUND IV, 

LP 

AAIF

T916

3B 

1 21000

27 

0 0 210002

7 

2.39 21000

27 

0 210

002

7 

2.39 0 2.39 0 0.00   2100027 

f Financial 

Institutions/ 

Banks 

 2 24534 0 0 24534 0.03 24534 0 245

34 

0.03 0 0.03 0 0.00   24534 

g Insurance 

Companies 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

h Provident 

Funds/ 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 



 

 
 

 

Pension 

Funds 

i Any Other 

(specify) 

 1 83208

05 

0 0 832080

5 

9.47 83208

05 

0 832

080

5 

9.47 0 9.47 0 0.00   8320805 

 Overseas 

Corporate 

Bodies 

 1 83208

05 

0 0 832080

5 

9.47 83208

05 

0 832

080

5 

9.47 0 9.47 0 0.00   8320805 

 V-SCIENCES 

INVESTMEN

TS PTE LTD 

AAC

CV15

07G 

1 83208

05 

0 0 832080

5 

9.47 83208

05 

0 832

080

5 

9.47 0 9.47 0 0.00   8320805 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(1) 

 52 51066

511 

0 0 510665

11 

58.13 51066

511 

0 510

665

11 

58.13 0 58.13 1166

667 

2.28   51066511 

2 Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s

)/ President of 

India 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

3 Non-

institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

a Individuals -  9622 80703

23 

0 0 807032

3 

9.19 80703

23 

0 807

032

3 

9.19 0 9.19 0 0.00 0 0.00 7096924 

i Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

capital up to 

Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 9575 28701

99 

0 0 287019

9 

3.27 28701

99 

0 287

019

9 

3.27 0 3.27 0 0.00   2446152 

ii Individual 

shareholders 

holding 

nominal share 

 47 52001

24 

0 0 520012

4 

5.92 52001

24 

0 520

012

4 

5.92 0 5.92 0 0.00   4650772 



 

 
 

 

capital in 

excess of Rs. 

2 lakhs. 

 GANGADHA

RA 

GANAPATI 

ALBP

G874

9E 

1 23061

70 

0 0 230617

0 

2.62 23061

70 

0 230

617

0 

2.62 0 2.62 0 0.00   2306170 

b NBFCs 

registered 

with RBI 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

c Employee 

Trusts 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

d Overseas 

Depositories 

(holding DRs) 

(balancing 

figure) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00   0 

e Any Other 

(specify) 

 476 68906

27 

0 0 689062

7 

7.84 68906

27 

0 689

062

7 

7.84 0 7.84 0 0.00   6454832 

 Trusts  2 23069

17 

0 0 230691

7 

2.63 23069

17 

0 230

691

7 

2.63 0 2.63 0 0.00   2306917 

 IL AND FS 

TRUST 

COMPANY 

LIMITED 

AAIT

S6249

K 

1 14566

62 

0 0 145666

2 

1.66 14566

62 

0 145

666

2 

1.66 0 1.66 0 0.00   1456662 

 Non-Resident 

Indian (NRI) 

 219 82282

9 

0 0 822829 0.94 82282

9 

0 822

829 

0.94 0 0.94 0 0.00   387034 

 Clearing 

member 

 28 5929 0 0 5929 0.01 5929 0 592

9 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00   5929 

 Bodies 

Corporate 

 135 26007

99 

0 0 260079

9 

2.96 26007

99 

0 260

079

9 

2.96 0 2.96 0 0.00   2600799 

 HDFC 

STANDARD 

LIFE 

INSURANCE 

AAA

CH87

55L 

1 21989

39 

0 0 219893

9 

2.50 21989

39 

0 219

893

9 

2.50 0 2.50 0 0.00   2198939 



 

 
 

 

COMPANY 

LIMITED 

 Other  92 11541

53 

0 0 115415

3 

1.31 11541

53 

0 115

415

3 

1.31 0 1.31 0 0.00   1154153 

 Sub-Total 

(B)(3) 

 10098 14960

950 

0 0 149609

50 

17.03 14960

950 

0 149

609

50 

17.03 0 17.03 0 0.00   13551756 

 Total Public 

Shareholding 

(B)= 

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

+(B)(3) 

 10150 66027

461 

0 0 660274

61 

75.16 66027

461 

0 660

274

61 

75.16 0 75.16 1166

667 

1.77   64618267 



 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 

Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

2 Employee 

Benefit Trust 

(under SEBI 

(Share based 

Employee 

Benefit) 

Regulations, 

2014) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00  0.00   0 

 Total Non-

Promoter- 

Non Public 

Shareholding 

(C)= 

(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

 

 

Table II- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 

 

 

Table III- Unclaim Details 

 
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
No. of shareholders No of share held 

 

Table III- Person in Concert 

 
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 

Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


